
Join thousands of Marylanders this fall who will be reading and talking about Bloodsworth: The True Story of the First Death 
Row Inmate Exonerated by DNA Evidence by Tim Junkin. This compelling book, centered on a Maryland native and written by  

a local author, was chosen from more than 209 titles suggested by readers across the state under the theme, “Justice.” 

McFaul Activity Center   410-638-3751 ext 6304
Mon	 Sep 10	 1:00-3:00 pm

Abingdon Library    410-638-3990
Mon	 Sep 10	 6:30-8:00 pm

Jarrettsville Library    410-692-7887
Mon	 Sep 10	 6:30-8:00 pm

Darlington Library    410-638-3750
Wed	 Sep 19	 6:30-7:30 pm

Falling Branch Brewery    410-638-3608	

Sat	 Sep 22	 5:30-7:00 pm

Norrisville Library    410-692-7850 ext 6879
Mon	 Sep 24	 10:30-11:30 am

Hays-Heighe House, HCC    443-412-2131
Mon	 Sep 24	 noon-1:00 pm

Fallston Senior Center    410-638-3003
Wed	 Sep 26	 1:00-2:00 pm

Whiteford Library    410-638-3608
Wed	 Sep 26	 3:00-4:00 pm

Aberdeen Senior Center  410-638-3151 ext 6317
Fri	 Sep 28	 10:30-11:45 am

Fallston Library    410-638-3003
Mon	 Oct 1	 6:30-8:00 pm

Sean Bolan’s    410-638-3151 ext 6321
Tue	 Oct 2	 6:30-8:30 pm

Edgewood Library    410-612-1600	

Wed	 Oct 3	 noon-1:00 pm

Havre de Grace Library    410-939-6204
Thu	 Oct 4	 6:30-8:30 pm

Havre de Grace Activity Center  410-939-6204
Thu	 Oct 11	 10:00-noon

Fallston Library    410-638-3003	

Wed	 Oct 17	 10:00 am-noon

Edgewood Senior Center    410-612-1600
Tue	 Oct 23	 10:30-11:30 am

Joppa Library    410-612-1660 ext 6855	
Thu	 Oct 25	 6:30-8:00 pm

* A limited number of free books are available at  
all HCPL locations, while supplies last. Bloodsworth is  
also available as an eBook at HCPLonline.org.
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Book Discussions*    
Call the number listed for more information.

Interested in learning more? 
CSI: The Historical Edition  High School-Adult   
Take a look at notorious crimes and real mysteries from yesteryear and see 
how science, technology, and professional police practices help detectives 
catch and convict criminals and close once unsolvable cases. 
Joppa Library     Wednesday, October 17   6:30-8:00 pm

Meet the Author: 
Tim Junkin  Adults 

Tim Junkin, author of Bloodsworth, will visit 
this fall to discuss his work. A true crime 
account as engrossing as fiction, readers 
will be shocked by Kirk Bloodsworth’s 
horrific ordeal as an innocent man, fighting 
his way out of the justice system. Books 
will be available for purchase and signing. 
Registration encouraged. 

Abingdon Library      
Tuesday, October 2      7:00 pm

One Maryland One Book is a program of Maryland Humanities 
and is offered in Harford County by Harford County Public 
Library and its partners, Harford County Department of 
Community Services and Harford Community College Library.

Harford County
Public Library

HCPLonline.org


